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AANEKOSKI (SUOLAHTI) 23.9.2018
Keski-Suomen pm-joukkuekilpailu

Jarj. Sisa-Suomen Tikka (SST)

Jantti Reijo

Hakkinen Erkki
Hiekkala Osmo
Kontola Jaakko

Jarvinen Tarmo
Ylonen Niilo
Kuusanto Pentti
Hakanen Olavi

Vaarala Simo
Honkonen Raimo
Saaksniemi Raimo
Nikula Jussi

Kautto Heino
Heikkila Jukka
Maukonen Mauri
Niemela Pasi

Ylonen Niilo
Jarvinen Tarmo
Hakanen Olavi

Jantti Reijo
Hiekkala Osmo
Hakkinen Erkki

Honkonen Raimo
lhanainen Mauri
Nikula Jussi

Kontola Jaakko
Kautto Heino
Maukonen Mauri

Kuituniemi Erja
Lampinen Seija
Heinonen Marjatta

Hyvénen Sinikka
Syrjala Terttu
Hokkanen Marja

Saarinen Paivi
Ritvanen Hanna
Kautto Elisa

Saarinen Juuso
Laitinen Jasu
Laitinen Veeti

MM
MA
MA
MA

MM
MM
MC
MC

MM
MM
MC
MC

MA
MB
MB
MC

MM
MM
MC

MM
MA
MA

MM

MC

MA
MA

NA
NB
NB

NA
NA
NB

NA
NB
NB

NuA
NuB
NuB

757
192
193
189
183

703
189
197
153
164

674
199
191
144
140

661
163
167
160
171

557
200
200
157

562
199
179
184

523
207
168
148

504
182
165
157

542
188
189
165

485
180
162
143

479
207
141
131

428
194
141

93

732
182
194
193
163

699
209
199
153
138

672
205
193
176

98

673
168
184
166
155

565
207
200
158

555
175
195
185

483
200
162
121

495
185
135
175

520
187
185
148

468
167
173
128

467
193
149
125

470
194
175
101

paivitetty 23.9.2018 klo 18.30

1489
374
387
382
346

1402
398
396
306
302

1346
404
384
320
238

1334
331
351
326
326

1122
407
400
315

1117
374
374
369

1006
407
330
269

999
367
300
332

1062
375
374
313

953
347
335
271

946
400
290
256

898
388
316
194



MM

MA

MB

MC

NA

NB

AANEKOSKI (SUOLAHTI) 23.9.2018

Pk 50 tikkaa

Jarj. Sisa-Suomen Tikka (SST)
. Vaarala Simo
. Jarvinen Tarmo
. Jantti Reijo
. Ylénen Niilo

. Honkonen Raimo

. Héakkinen Erkki
. Kontola Jaakko
. Hiekkala Osmo
. Kautto Heino

. Hakulinen Teijo

. Heikkila Jukka

. Maukonen Mauri

. Séaksniemi Raimo
. Ihanainen Mauri

. Hakanen Olavi

. Niemel& Pasi

. Nummelin Matti

. Nikula Jussi

. Lahtinen Mauno

. Kuusanto Pentti

. Saarinen Paivi
. Hyvdnen Sinikka
. Kuituniemi Erja

. Syrjala Terttu

. Lampinen Seija

. Heinonen Marjatta
. Kautto Elisa

. Ritvanen Hanna

. Hokkanen Marja

PaavT

JST

SST

JST

PaavT

SST

SST

SST

SST

SST

SST

SST

PaavT

PaavT

JST

SST

JST

PaavT

JST

JST

SST

KTS

JST

KTS

JST

JST

SST

SST

KTS

36

36
28

34

27
39

39
37
40
41

43
40
40
29
40
37

37

37
42
35
36

41

42
39
46
35

37

32
40

18
41
31
29
31

28

40
40
45
40

211
205
212
201
195
202
198
197
195
186

185
208
188
184
182
189
171
161
161
159

186
195
183
184

165
174
167
171
151
177
134
170
145
157
155
139
130
156
134
119

195
193
189
195
198
183
167
180

160
178
169
149
164
149
135
153
133
141

416

413

397

395

381

393

372

371

332

320

381

367

339

338

328

304

302

294

286

253

388

384

381

347

338

318

313

288

274



NuA

NuB

MIEHET
1. SSTI

2. SSTII

NAISET
1. SST

NUORET
1. SST

1. Saarinen Juuso SST
1. Laitinen Jasu SST
2. Laitinen Veeti SST
3. Saarinen Jesse SST
JOUKKUETULOKSET
750
Jantti Reijo 195
Kontola Jaakko 188
Hakkinen Erkki 185
Hiekkala Osmo 182
674
Heikkila Jukka 186
Maukonen Mauri 183
Kautto Heino 171
Niemela Pasi 134
494
Saarinen Paivi 195
Kautto Elisa 164
Ritvanen Hanna 135
460
Laitinen Jasu 189
Saarinen Juuso 170

Laitinen Veeti

101

35
39

36
31
22
29

6

36
31

37
34
23
23
12

1

35
34

41
46
25
21

12

30
34

39
30
21
28
11

7

34
35

36
36
10
24
5
2

170
173

189
177
101
125
42
28

343

366

226

70



